
Date Time Visitor vs Home Team Location

Wednesday, May 28 6:30 PM Watkins vs Cedar Rapids Norway

Wednesday, May 28 8:00 PM Norway vs Williamsburg Norway
Wednesday, May 28 --- Red Top --- Bye Bye

Wednesday, June 4 6:30 PM Williamsburg vs Red Top Norway

Wednesday, June 4 8:00 PM Cedar Rapids vs Norway Norway
Wednesday, June 4 --- Watkins --- Bye Bye

Wednesday, June 11 6:30 PM Norway vs Red Top Norway

Wednesday, June 11 8:00 PM Watkins vs Williamsburg Norway
Wednesday, June 11 --- Cedar Rapids --- Bye Bye

Wednesday, June 18 6:30 PM Williamsburg vs Cedar Rapids Norway

Wednesday, June 18 8:00 PM Red Top vs Watkins Norway
Wednesday, June 18 --- Norway --- Bye Bye

Wednesday, June 25 6:30 PM Red Top vs Cedar Rapids Norway

Wednesday, June 25 8:00 PM Norway vs Watkins Norway
Wednesday, June 25 --- Williamsburg --- Bye Bye

Wednesday, July 2 6:30 PM Williamsburg vs Norway Norway

Wednesday, July 2 8:00 PM Cedar Rapids vs Watkins Norway
Wednesday, July 2 --- Red Top --- Bye Bye

Wednesday, July 9 6:30 PM Norway vs Cedar Rapids Norway

Wednesday, July 9 8:00 PM Red Top vs Williamsburg Norway
Wednesday, July 9 --- Watkins vs Bye Bye

Wednesday, July 16 6:30 PM Williamsburg vs Watkins Norway

Wednesday, July 16 8:00 PM Red Top vs Norway Norway
Wednesday, July 16 --- Cedar Rapids vs Bye Bye

Wednesday, July 23 6:30 PM Watkins vs Red Top Norway

Wednesday, July 23 8:00 PM Cedar Rapids vs Williamsburg Norway
Wednesday, July 23 --- Norway vs Bye Bye

Wednesday, July 30 6:30 PM Watkins vs Norway Norway

Wednesday, July 30 8:00 PM Cedar Rapids vs Red Top Norway

Wednesday, July 30 --- Williamsburg vs Bye Bye

Saturday, August 2 TBD

Sunday, August 3 TBD IABA Tournament

Night League - 2025

IABA Tournament


